Wager on the Arts January 26, 2019



Tipp City Area

Arts Council

cultivating.community.culture

TION TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

The Tipp City Area Arts Council is a 501 (c)3 nonprofit tax-exempt organization.

www.tippcityartscouncil.com/wager

Wager on the Arts

You are **cordially invited** to the Tipp City Area Arts Council's

Wager on the Arts?

We will be **celebrating** our **10th Anniversary** and our 2018 members and sponsors— as well as **promoting support** for our 2019 programs.

6:00pm

Heavy Hors d'oeuvres Dessert Bar Full-Service Cash Bar

Enjoy your favorite casino-style games. Winnings may be used in our raffle & auction for gift baskets & original artwork!

Tipp City Eagles Lodge

202 E. Main Street | 2nd Floor | Tipp City, Ohio

Admission

\$25/person | \$20/TCAAC Members Seating is limited. Purchase your tickets BY JANUARY 21, 2019 at www.tippcityartscouncil.com/wager or mail payment to TCAAC | PO Box 74 | Tipp City, OH 45371



PO Box 74 | Tipp City, OH 45371 www.tippcityartscouncil.com/wager